South Carolina

)

Legislature
February 09, 2026, 01:12:54 pm

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0408 (Rat #0037, Act #0100 of 2003) Joint Resolution, By Courson and Drummond
Summary: Armed Forces of the US Veterans Monument, SC flag to be flown

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND ACT 381 OF 2002, RELATING TO THE ARMED FORCES OF THE UNITED STATES
VETERANS MONUMENT, SO AS TO INCLUDE THE STATE FLAG OF SOUTH CAROLINA AS ONE OF THE FLAGS TO BE
FLOWN AT THE MONUMENT AND TO CHANGE THE REPORTING DATE OF THE VETERANS MONUMENT
COMMISSION FROM MARCH 1, 2003, TO JUNE 1, 2003. - ratified title

02/20/03
02/20/03
02/20/03
02/21/03
02/25/03
02/26/03
02/26/03
04/01/03
04/02/03
04/03/03
04/16/03
04/21/03
05/01/03
05/01/03
10/23/03

Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
House
House
House
House
House

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-3
Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3
Read second time SJ-24

Read third time and sent to House SJ-22

Introduced and read first time HJ-11

Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11
Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-33
Read second time HJ-69

Read third time and enrolled HJ-7

Ratified R 37

Signed By Governor

Copies available

Effective date 04/21/03

Act No. 100

Page 1 of 1



