

Session 115 - (2003-2004)

S*0408 (Rat #0037, Act #0100 of 2003) Joint Resolution, By Courson and Drummond

Summary: Armed Forces of the US Veterans Monument, SC flag to be flown

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO AMEND ACT 381 OF 2002, RELATING TO THE ARMED FORCES OF THE UNITED STATES VETERANS MONUMENT, SO AS TO INCLUDE THE STATE FLAG OF SOUTH CAROLINA AS ONE OF THE FLAGS TO BE FLOWN AT THE MONUMENT AND TO CHANGE THE REPORTING DATE OF THE VETERANS MONUMENT COMMISSION FROM MARCH 1, 2003, TO JUNE 1, 2003. - ratified title

02/20/03	Senate	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference SJ-3
02/20/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for second reading on next legislative day SJ-3
02/20/03	Senate	Unanimous consent for third reading on next legislative day SJ-3
02/21/03	Senate	Read second time SJ-24
02/25/03	Senate	Read third time and sent to House SJ-22
02/26/03	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-11
02/26/03	House	Referred to Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-11
04/01/03	House	Recalled from Committee on Education and Public Works HJ-33
04/02/03	House	Read second time HJ-69
04/03/03	House	Read third time and enrolled HJ-7
04/16/03		Ratified R 37
04/21/03		Signed By Governor
05/01/03		Copies available
05/01/03		Effective date 04/21/03
10/23/03		Act No. 100